Asset No

NOoO OO~ WOWN PR

TOTAL

Description
Village Book Exchange ex BT Kiosk
Village Notice Board
Stone Plinth
Stone Plinth
Defibrillator in Heated Cabinet
Village Beat Seat
Jubilee Bench Seat
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Wighill Parish Council
Asset Insured Values

Location

Church Lane Wighill

Adjacent to the exBT Kiosk

East of Village

West of Village

Gable Wall White Swan Pub Wighill
Adjacent to the exBT Kiosk
Highway outside White Swan
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Insured Value

£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,500.00
£1,000.00
£1,002.00
£7,002.00

Comment

Separate Cover
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