Sheet1

Wighill Parish Council Asset Insured Values

Asset No	Description	Location	Insured Value	Comment
1	Village Book Exchange ex BT Kiosk	Church Lane Wighill	£2,000.00	
2	Village Notice Board	Adjacent to the exBT Kiosk	£1,000.00	
3	Stone Plinth	East of Village	£2,000.00	
4	Stone Plinth	West of Village	£2,000.00	
5	Defibrillator in Heated Cabinet	Gable Wall White Swan Pub Wighill	£2,500.00	Separate Cover
6	Village Beat Seat	Adjacent to the exBT Kiosk	£1,000.00	
7	Jubilee Bench Seat	Highway outside White Swan	£1,002.00	
TOTAL			£7,002.00	